Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
DC100 Series
100 Watts
Single Output
DC/DC Converter
FEATURES APPLICATIONS OPTIONS
● Soft-Start ● Wireless Network ● Negative Logic Remote ON/OFF

Y(
%
)
Output Current Input Current Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Output (4) (5)
Ripple & Noise No Load (3) Full Load (2) Eff (4)
DC100-24S05 5 VDC 0mA 20A 10mV 15mV 75mVp-p 185mA 4.554A 93%
DC100-24S12 12 VDC 0mA 8.4A 24mV 30mV 100mVp-p 185mA 4.590A 93%
DC100-24S15 15 VDC 0mA 6.7A 30mV 38mV 100mVp-p 185mA 4.577A 93%
DC100-24S24 24 VDC 0mA 4.2A 48mV 48mV 200mVp-p 85mA 4.641A 92%
DC100-24S28 28 VDC 0mA 3.6A 56mV 56mV 200mVp-p 85mA 4.641A 92%
DC100-24S48
18 - 36 VDC
48 VDC 0mA 2.1A 96mV 72mV 300mVp-p 85mA 4.641A 92%
DC100-48S05 5 VDC 0mA 20A 10mV 15mV 75mVp-p 90mA 2.277A 93%
DC100-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 8.4A 24mV 30mV 100mVp-p 90mA 2.295A 93%
DC100-48S15 15 VDC 0mA 6.7A 30mV 38mV 100mVp-p 90mA 2.288A 93%
DC100-48S24 24 VDC 0mA 4.2A 48mV 48mV 200mVp-p 40mA 2.320A 92%
DC100-48S28 28 VDC 0mA 3.6A 56mV 56mV 200mVp-p 40mA 2.320A 92%
DC100-48S48
36 - 75 VDC
48 VDC 0mA 2.1A 96mV 72mV 300mVp-p 40mA 2.320A 92%
NOTES